Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
P L A N E X®
PLNX BACKLIT PREMIUM
L E D  B A C K L I T  PA N E L
 White aluminum alloy frame
PLANEX® backlit premium panels operate from 120 - 347V

DLC PRODUCT ID: PLNX-PBPS-1-3C-M (PL74UGDLVEEG); PLNX-PBPS-2-3C-M (PL6EVGJZUKAH); PLNX-PBPS-4-3C-M (PLO0OWQ2AT0S)
Pre-Built Inventory
ORDERING CODE SHORT DESCRIPTION LONG DESCRIPTION
19001815 PLNX-PBPS-1-3C-M PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL DLC5.1 PREMIUM  1'X4' POWER SELECTABLE 120-347V INPUT
19001816 PLNX-PBPS-2-3C-M PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL DLC5.1 PREMIUM  2'X2' POWER SELECTABLE 120-347V INPUT
19001817 PLNX-PBPS-4-3C-M PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL DLC5.1 PREMIUM  2'X4' POWER SELECTABLE 120-347V INPUT
19001818 PLNX-PBPS-1-3C-S-SA
PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL DLC5.1 PREMIUM  1'X4' POWER SELECTABLE 120-277V INPUT
WITH EM BACKUP
19001819 PLNX-PBPS-2-3C-S-SA
PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL DLC5.1 PREMIUM  2'X2' POWER SELECTABLE 120-277V INPUT
WITH EM BACKUP
19001820 PLNX-PBPS-4-3C-S-SA
PLANEX BACKLIT LED PANEL DLC5.1 PREMIUM  2'X4' POWER SELECTABLE 120-277V INPUT
WITH EM BACKUP
- - - - -
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com